

South Central WI MLS - Active Listing Report by County -- May 2018

| <u>County</u> | <u>Single Family</u> | <u>Condo</u> | <u>Multi-Family</u> | <u>Lots</u> | <u>Business</u> | <u>TOTAL</u> | <u>% of Total</u> | <u>May-17</u> | <u>% of Total</u> |
|---------------|----------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|-----------------|---------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------------|
| Adams | 223 | 49 | 1 | 797 | 33 | 1,103 | 10.0% | 1,013 | 9.2% |
| Columbia | 173 | 17 | 15 | 279 | 47 | 531 | 4.8% | 666 | 6.1% |
| Crawford | 87 | 0 | 7 | 126 | 24 | 244 | 2.2% | 270 | 2.5% |
| Dane | 831 | 201 | 34 | 1,297 | 122 | 2,485 | 22.5% | 2,413 | 21.9% |
| Dodge | 155 | 10 | 26 | 219 | 93 | 503 | 4.6% | 457 | 4.2% |
| Fond du Lac | 70 | 3 | 11 | 96 | 16 | 196 | 1.8% | 215 | 2.0% |
| Grant | 142 | 3 | 10 | 92 | 56 | 303 | 2.7% | 374 | 3.4% |
| Green | 70 | 3 | 7 | 319 | 31 | 430 | 3.9% | 443 | 4.0% |
| Green Lake | 168 | 19 | 6 | 192 | 15 | 400 | 3.6% | 436 | 4.0% |
| Iowa | 91 | 2 | 7 | 154 | 23 | 277 | 2.5% | 296 | 2.7% |
| Jackson | 2 | 0 | 0 | 7 | 1 | 10 | 0.1% | 16 | 0.1% |
| Jefferson | 145 | 7 | 25 | 319 | 51 | 547 | 5.0% | 364 | 3.3% |
| Juneau | 139 | 8 | 2 | 440 | 25 | 614 | 5.6% | 728 | 6.6% |
| LaFayette | 51 | 0 | 3 | 34 | 20 | 108 | 1.0% | 109 | 1.0% |
| Marquette | 142 | 13 | 0 | 142 | 18 | 315 | 2.9% | 417 | 3.8% |
| Monroe | 126 | 6 | 17 | 139 | 29 | 317 | 2.9% | 277 | 2.5% |
| Richland | 46 | 0 | 2 | 33 | 11 | 92 | 0.8% | 106 | 1.0% |
| Rock | 232 | 19 | 26 | 272 | 84 | 633 | 5.7% | 808 | 7.3% |
| Sauk | 226 | 66 | 16 | 593 | 73 | 974 | 8.8% | 1,099 | 10.0% |
| Vernon | 117 | 0 | 3 | 72 | 12 | 204 | 1.8% | 64 | 0.6% |
| Walworth | 13 | 1 | 0 | 27 | 2 | 43 | 0.4% | 61 | 0.6% |
| Waukesha | 4 | 0 | 0 | 6 | 0 | 10 | 0.1% | 7 | 0.1% |
| Waushara | 151 | 2 | 3 | 129 | 31 | 316 | 2.9% | 29 | 0.3% |
| Wood | 24 | 0 | 1 | 61 | 6 | 92 | 0.8% | 105 | 1.0% |
| Illinois | 25 | 1 | 1 | 9 | 4 | 40 | 0.4% | 36 | 0.3% |
| Iowa State | 25 | 1 | 1 | 3 | 4 | 34 | 0.3% | 45 | 0.4% |
| All Other | <u>90</u> | <u>8</u> | <u>5</u> | <u>89</u> | <u>20</u> | <u>212</u> | <u>1.9%</u> | <u>153</u> | <u>1.4%</u> |
| TOTAL | 3,568 | 439 | 229 | 5,946 | 851 | 11,033 | 100.0% | 11,007 | 100.0% |

Note: Numbers reflect mid-month inventory

*Does not include listings with offers (AC & AB)